
2022-2023  
New Membership Recruiter Pin 

Date: / / 

Mail to: Department of Florida  

PO Box 547859 
Orlando, FL 32854 

Fax: 

Email: 

(407) 299-0901
membership@floridalegion.org

KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 
This is to certify that the following members has recruited the following number of new members 
between July 1, 2022, and the May 10, 2023, membership goal date in Post # _____. New members 
recruited can only be used once. Cannot be part of any previous Department award list. Pins will be 
mailed to the post to be presented to the member. 

Please check one: 

*Will also receive a 2022-2023 Membership Recruiter Pin

Attach a list of new members (use form on next page to list members) 

Legionnaire Name __ID # _________________ Post# _______ 

Post Address   

City    State  Zip 

NUMBER OF NEW MEMBERS ENROLLED  Phone# (     ) 

Post Adjutant Name Post Adjutant Signature 

Post Adjutant Member ID Date 

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY 

Date Received   Date Shipped 

*MAIL TO BE RECEIVED AT DEPARTMENT ON OR BEFORE MAY 10, 2023*

 03 -09 Members              2022-23 Recruiter Pin        

 10 -24 Members              Gold Pin* 
 25-49 Members              Gold Pin with a Sapphire Stone* 

 50-75 Members              Gold Pin with a Ruby Stone* 

 76 or More Members               Gold Pin with a Diamond Stone* 



2022-2023  
New Membership Recruiter Pin 

 
 

The American Legion, Department of Florida  |  PO Box 547859, Orlando, FL 32854  |  T: (407) 295-2631  |   F: (407)-299-0901 Last Revised: 9/2/2022 

 

1  26  51  

2  27  52  

3  28  53  

4  29  54  

5  30  55  

6  31  56  

7  32  57  

8  33  58  

9  34  59  

10  35  60  

11  36  61  

12  37  62  

13  38  63  

14  39  64  

15  40  65  

16  41  66  

17  42  67  

18  43  68  

19  44  69  

20  45  70  

21  46  71  

22  47  72  

23  48  73  

24  49  74  

25  50  75  

 
*DUPLICATE FORM AS NECESSARY* 


	undefined_3: Off
	undefined_4: Off
	undefined_5: Off
	undefined_6: Off
	undefined_7: Off
	Post Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Post Adjutant Name: 
	Post Adjutant Member ID: 
	Date_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	52: 
	3: 
	28: 
	53: 
	4: 
	29: 
	54: 
	5: 
	30: 
	55: 
	6: 
	31: 
	56: 
	7: 
	32: 
	57: 
	8: 
	33: 
	58: 
	9: 
	34: 
	59: 
	10: 
	35: 
	60: 
	11: 
	36: 
	61: 
	12: 
	37: 
	62: 
	13: 
	38: 
	63: 
	14: 
	39: 
	64: 
	15: 
	40: 
	65: 
	16: 
	41: 
	66: 
	17: 
	42: 
	67: 
	18: 
	43: 
	68: 
	19: 
	44: 
	69: 
	20: 
	45: 
	70: 
	21: 
	46: 
	71: 
	22: 
	47: 
	72: 
	23: 
	48: 
	73: 
	24: 
	49: 
	74: 
	25: 
	50: 
	75: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	Legionnaire Name: 
	ID: 
	Post #: 
	NUMBER OF NEW MEMBERS ENROLLED: 
	Area Code: 
	Phone: 
	26: 
	27: 
	51: 


