## 2022-2023 New Membership Recruiter Pin



Date:	/				
Mail to: D	epartmen	t of Florida	Fax:	(407) 299-0901	
PO Box 547859 Orlando, FL 32854			Email:	membership@floridalegion.org	
between July recruited can	1, 2022, a only be us		cruited the followin pership goal date in		
Please check one:		□ 03 -09 Members	2022-23 Rec	2022-23 Recruiter Pin	
		☐ 10 -24 Members	Gold Pin*		
		☐ 25-49 Members	Gold Pin wit	th a Sapphire Stone*	
		☐ 50-75 Members	Gold Pin wit	th a Ruby Stone*	
		☐ 76 or More Members	Gold Pin wi	th a Diamond Stone*	
	*	Will also receive a 2022-20	23 Membership Red	cruiter Pin	
Attach a list o	f new me	mbers (use form on next pag	ge to list members)		
Legionnaire Name			ID#	Post#	
Post Address					
City			Sta	StateZip	
NUMBER OF	F NEW M	EMBERS ENROLLED	Phone# (	)	
Post Adjutant Name			Post Adjutan	Post Adjutant Signature	
Post Adjutant Member ID			Date	Date	
DO	O NOT W	VRITE BELOW THIS LIN	NE – FOR DEPAR	TMENT USE ONLY	
Date Received			Date Shipped	Date Shipped	

\*MAIL TO BE RECEIVED AT DEPARTMENT ON OR BEFORE MAY 10, 2023\*

## 2022-2023 New Membership Recruiter Pin



1	26	51
2	27	52
3	28	53
4	29	54
5	30	55
6	31	56
7	32	57
8	33	58
9	34	59
10	35	60
11	36	61
12	37	62
13	38	63
14	39	64
15	40	65
16	41	66
17	42	67
18	43	68
19	44	69
20	45	70
21	46	71
22	47	72
23	48	73
24	49	74
25	50	75

\*DUPLICATE FORM AS NECESSARY\*